



FRONTIER CLUB & FRONTIER RESTAURANT 2022 Membership Application

The Frontier Club is an entertainment establishment open every day during the Rodeo in the heart of the fairgrounds. The Club will open daily at 11:30 am. The Club will feature live music Wednesdays 8:00 pm- 12 midnight, Thursday thru Saturdays 8:30 pm – 12:30 am.

The Frontier Restaurant is located in the historic Freeman Coliseum/Hall of Fame Breezeway during the San Antonio Stock Show & Rodeo. Prior to the Rodeo performance and throughout the day, the Frontier Club is a full-service restaurant offering lunch and dinner menus, buffet, and bar service. The Restaurant will operate from Feb. 10 - 26, 2022 and will be open from 11:30 am until closing. Lunch is served from 11:30 am – 3 pm and dinner from 4:30 pm to 9:00 pm.

Reservations are strongly recommended (please call 210-228-4847 after January 22, 2022).

The \$100.00 fee is non-transferable and only **an individual** name is printed on the membership card. Each card allows entry for one member and 3 guests. **Cards will not be replaced if lost or stolen**. **Copies of cards or electronic copies will not be accepted, original cards only.**

Proceeds of the Frontier Club & Restaurant benefit the Junior Livestock Auction and the San Antonio Stock Show & Rodeo Scholarship Fund.

Compan	у
Contact	
Individual Name on Card	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Cell Phone	Home
E-Mail	
Signature	
Please sign and return this form with your check for \$100.00 payable to:	
	San Antonio Stock Show & Rodeo
	Attention: Frontier Club
Date Pd	PO BOX 200230
CK#	San Antonio, Texas 78220
AMT	Please note that the cards WILL NOT be mailed out. Cards will be
REC#	available for pickup at the Frontier Club Restaurant office beginning January
FC # 2	24 [,] 2022 during the office hours from 10am to 6pm Monday-Friday. Cards will
;	also be available to be picked up in the Frontier Club between the hours of

6 pm - 9 pm nightly beginning February 10, 2022. All Cards must be signed for.